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Powerlifting Results
Name

Anna Keats

Olivia Hinks-Russell
Jocelyn Kivell
Jennifer Ball

Nicole Morrison
Brenda Reid

Jacey Nelligan
Olivia Cook

Maggie Srouiji
Harrison Emery
Saim Tariq

Ben Meyer

Matt Saechao
Owen Angus-Yamada
Spencer Roe

Sam Malavolta
Matthew Dyck

Sam Boehm
Jordan Fleet
Braden Southern
Charlie Taggart
Connor Garrett
Mike Delos-Reyes
Dan Hamilton
David Chretien

Team
GP
WD
GP
GP
WD
DV
CY
WD
SM
WD
GP
WO
WC
WD
ucC
WD

BE
WD
SM
FH
WD
LU
SM
WD
MD

Bwt
(ka)
50.5
56.7
56.1
57.7
71.9
70.5
81.8
82.8
120.0
58.0
63.7
73.3
68.2
71.5
82.1
82.8
81.0
92.5
93.5
100.4
99.9
100.3
113.4
129.6
192.0

WitCls
(ka)
52
57
57
63
72
72
84
84
84+
59
66
74
74
74
83
83
83
93
105
105
105
105
120
120+
120+

2013 ONTARIO HIGHSCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SQ-1
55.0
67.5
-47.5
80.0
110.0
62.5
62.5
62.5
65.0
75.0
-142.5
147.5
142.5
-142.5
145.0
147.5
80.0
150.0
170.0
165.0
-165.0
142.5
145.0
137.5
-47.5

SQ-2
62.5
75.0
47.5
-87.5
122.5
77.5
70.0
70.0
75.0
85.0
142.5
175.0
145.0
150.0
157.5
160.0
92.5
162.5
177.5
-182.5
172.5
155.0
150.0
147.5
47.5

SQ-3
-67.5
-82.5
-55.0
-87.5
132.5
-80.0
82.5
-80.0
85.0
-92.5
150.0
-185.0
152.5
-160.0
167.5
-165.0
100.0
172.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
167.5
-155.0
160.0
72.5

BP-1
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
60.0
35.0
47.5
42.5
50.0
80.0
80.0
100.0
85.0
80.0
90.0
87.5
52.5
112.5
130.0
100.0
100.0
77.5
80.0
100.0
70.0

BP-2
40.0
37.5
37.5
40.0
-65.0
37.5
-55.0
47.5
55.5
-82.5
85.0
120.0
90.0
-82.5
100.0
-97.5
57.5
125.0
137.5
120.0
107.5
-90.0
90.0
112.5
77.5

BP-3
-42.5
40.0
-40.5
-42.5
-65.0
40.0
55.0
-53.0
-60.0
-83.0
90.0
122.5
92.5
-82.5
-107.5
-97.5
60.0
-132.5
140.0
-125.0
-112.5
-90.0
100.0
-122.5
-82.5

DL-1
90.0
67.5
82.5
97.5
142.5
87.5
102.5
82.5
100.0
125.0
172.5
180.0
165.0
152.5
187.5
165.0
-125.0
235.0
195.0
192.5
182.5
145.0
150.0
160.0
122.5

DL-2
95.0
75.0
90.0
-102.5
160.0
97.5
110.0
90.0
-125.0
-130.0
177.5
200.0
175.0
167.5
205.0
180.0
-125.0
-253.0
207.5
2275
205.0
165.0
160.0
177.5
132.5

DL-3
-100.0
82.5
-95.0
102.5
-170.0
102.5
117.5
102.5
125.0
130.0
182.5
205.5
180.0
-175.0
2225
-185.0
-125.0
-253.0
-220.0
-242.5
-228.0
182.5
-170.0
182.5
-145.0

(1) PL
Total
197.5
197.5
175.0
222.5
352.5
220.0
255.0
220.0
265.5
295.0
422.5
503.0
425.0
397.5
490.0
427.5
0.0
532.5
530.0
530.0
495.0
427.5
410.0
455.0
282.5

Wilks Pts PI-Div- WtCls-Evt

251.812
230.127
205.625
255.741
344.357
217.800
230.520
197.626
212.320
259.659
341.760
364.273
324.997
293.156
329.231
285.784
0.000
335.369
332.098
322.028
301.356
259.877
239.153
257.485
150.629

1-F-SJ-U-52-PL
1-F-SJ-U-57-PL
-SJ-U-57-PL
-SJ-U-63-PL
-SJ-U-72-PL
-SJ-U-72-PL
-SJ-U-84-PL
-SJ-U-84-PL
SJ U-84+-PL
S

1-M-SJ-U-93-PL
1-M-SJ-U-105-PL
2-M-SJ-U-105-PL
3-M-SJ-U-105-PL
4-M-SJ-U-105-PL
1-M-SJ-U-120-PL
1-M-SJ-U-120+-PL
2-M-SJ-U-120+-PL



